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Michigan Organic Reporting Session 
Friday, March 2

nd
, 2012 | 11:00 am-5:00 pm 

 
Organic Research Presenters | Contact Information 
George Bird 
MSU Department of Entomology Professor 
birdg@msu.edu 
517-353-3890 
 
Roger Blobaum 
Ceres Trust Coordinator 
rjblobaum@gmail.com 
 
Dan Brainard 
MSU Department of Horticulture Assistant Professor 
brainar9@msu.edu 
517-648-7928 
 
Steve Culman 
W.K. Kellogg Biological Station Post Doc 
steve.culman@gmail.com 
859-240-4562 
 
Jerri Gillett  
MSU Department of Plant Pathology 
gillett@msu.edu 
517-355-7539 
 
Matt Grieshop 
MSU Department of Entomology Assistant Professor 
grieshop@msu.edu 
517-432-8034 
 
Dan Rossman 
MSU Extension Gratiot County Director 
rossman@msu.edu 
989-875-5233 
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Annemiek Schilder 
MSU Department of Plant Pathology 
schilder@msu.edu 
517-355-0483 
 
Erin Taylor 
MSU Department of Crop and Soil Sciences Graduate Student 
hiller12@msu.edu 
517-355-0271x1234 
 
Graduate Student Participants | Contact Information 
Brad Baughman 
MSU Department of Entomology 
baughm30@msu.edu 
810-407-4321 
 
Krista Buehrer 
MSU Department of Entomology 
buehrerk@msu.edu 
682-472-1892 
 
Zachary Hayden 
MSU Department of Horticulture 
haydenza@msu.edu 
517-355-5191 x1412 
 
James Heilig 
MSU Department of Crop and Soil Sciences 
heiligja@msu.edu 
517-355-0271x182 
 
Daniel Kane 
MSU Department of Crop and Soil Sciences 
kanedan1@msu.edu 
941-350-4148 
 
Emily Pochubay 
MSU Department of Entomology 
pochubay@msu.edu 
517-432-8034 
 
Joseph Riddle 
MSU Department of Entomology 
riddlej2@msu.edu 
517-432-8034 
Alex Smith 
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MSU Department of Entomology 
Smitha48@msu.edu 
812-327-5773 
 
Christine Sprunger 
MSU Department of Crop and Soil Sciences 
sprunge5@msu.edu 
360-581-5763 
 
Erin Taylor 
MSU Department of Crop and Soil Sciences 
hiller12@msu.edu 
517-355-0271x1234 
 
Sienna Tinsley 
MSU Department of Crop and Soil Sciences 
siennatinsley@gmail.com 
207-577-7151 
 
Nathaniel Walton 
MSU Department of Entomology 
waltonn2@msu.edu 
517-410-4578 
 
Anne Weir 
MSU Department of Agricultural, Food and Resource Economics 
weiranne@msu.edu 
734-255-8793 
 
Farmer Panel and Discussion Facilitators 
John Edgerton 
Tom Nelson 
Melissa Hornaday 
Roger Kiger 
Jim Anderson 
Paul Keiser 
Tom Zilke 
Vicki Zilke 
 
Judges 
Cheryl Danley 
Ariane Peralta 


